
 2024 ND T-Yields

COUNTY Wheat Corn

Map Area T-Yield Map Area T-Yield Map Area T-Yield

Adams 34 76

001 1126 001 1480

002 1363 002 1791

001 26 001 975 001 1265

002 33 002 1311 002 1683

Billings 36 68

Bottineau 51 106

001 650 001 722

002 1312 002 1459

001 26

AAA 17

001 30 001 1518 001 1510

002 34 AAA 958 AAA 915

AAA 18

001 37 001 1448 001 1703

002 38 002 1818 002 2037

003 34 003 916 003 1077

001 25 001 1191 001 1369

002 30 002 1541 002 1849

001 31 001 1064 001 1064

002 35 002 1747 002 1678

003 40 003 1748 003 1679

004 21 004 770 004 770

001 24 001 1098 001 1219

AAA 12 AAA 716 AAA 795

001 902 001 1202

002 1265 002 1688

Emmons 43 105

001 24 001 756 001 882

002 34 002 1380 002 1701

003 13 003 592 003 665

Golden Valley 41 72

001 31 001 870 001 1087

002 35 002 1064 002 1424

AAA 19 AAA 574 AAA 717

001 23

002 24

001 34 001 1526 001 1541

002 35 002 1527 002 1542

003 19 003 916 003 1018

Hettinger 44 81

001 1194 001 1194

002 1536 002 1536

003 1855 003 1855

La Moure 56 158

Logan 43 101

001 32 001 1270 001 1365

AAA 26 002 1460 002 1601

AAA 899 AAA 1339

McIntosh 45 106

39

30

65

43

Grant

Barnes

Bowman

Burke

58

54

37

32

23

30

76

60

Dickey

130

Divide

Dunn

Benson

Burleigh

Cass

Cavalier

99

Eddy

Foster

Grand Forks

120

156

100

151

49 122

80

51

38

38

53

101

Sunflowers                   

Oil
Soybeans Sunflowers Confectionary

24

148

60

56

33

41

43 101

129

139

29

60

35

43

24

Griggs

Kidder

McHenry

1648

1371

1325 1634

1300 1427

1325 1479

15661460

1262 1604

12361188

1575

1484

34 1024 1468

1812149536

1606 1447

1449 1676



 2024 ND T-Yields

COUNTY Wheat Corn

Map Area T-Yield Map Area T-Yield Map Area T-Yield

Sunflowers                   

Oil
Soybeans Sunflowers Confectionary

001 1094 001 1216

AAA 719 AAA 798

001 33 001 1628 001 1686

AAA 19 AAA 980 AAA 980

Mercer 39 89

001 1558 001 1510

002 1558 002 1719

Mountrail 43 93

001 19 001 655 001 850

002 32 002 776 002 1008

Oliver 43 105

001 33 001 1093 001 1585

002 34 002 1231 002 1746

003 36 003 1231 003 1952

AAA 21 AAA 651 AAA 843

001 30 001 926 001 1346

002 31 002 1098 002 1611

AAA 24 AAA 862 AAA 1111

Ramsey 54 118

001   51 001 150 001 37 001 1398 001 1398

002   62 002 165 002 42 002 1805 002 1805

AAA  41 AAA 130 AAA 32 AAA 621 AAA 621

Renville 50 105

001 38 001 1432 001 1607

002 42 002 1663 002 1758

AAA 35 AAA 588 AAA 628

Rolette 55 96

001 40 001 1370 001 1370

AAA 36 AAA 514 AAA 514

001 30 001 983 001 1102

002 33 002 1153 002 1291

003 1283 003 1637

004 1583 004 1957

001 20 001 849 001 1112

002 23 002 1122 002 1470

Slope 38 52

Stark 41 80

Steele 61 149

001 983 001 1162

002 1321 002 1607

001 33

002 19

Traill 67 151

001 33 001 1028 001 1682

002 34 002 1085 002 1776

003 18 003 750 003 908

001 1263 001 1352

002 1389 002 1708

001 33 001 1373 001 1946

002 35 AAA 698 AAA 872

AAA 27

001 22 001 1414 001 1414

AAA 12 AAA 796 AAA 884

29

29

37

23

105

107

81

129

167

31

30

52

Richland

Pierce

105

39

55

83

Nelson

36

McLean 49

McKenzie 31

Wells

Sargent

47

34

Morton

Williams

Sheridan

Sioux

Stutsman

Towner

Walsh

Ward

Ransom

62Pembina

65

101

55

51

57

59

120

117

131

139

56 130

55 161

48

1619

1473

1814

1619

1203

1866

16571261

1604

1295 1615

1445

1684

1515

1684

32

33

33

28 1362 1534

35

39

19

1486 1575

1291 1578

1607


